Bob Peterson

Code Services

Self-study classes for all classifications

Prog #
18316
18317
18318
18319
CP-17-00094
18320
18400
18406
18394
18405
CP-16-00036

Classification
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All

Bl or BO/PR

BI, MI, Pl or BO/PR

Electrical

Continuing Education Services - Independent Study Courses

Title | credit type

Powerful Communication | (Communication)
Administration 1

Administration 2

Administration 3

Skilled Trades Regulation Act (articles 1-6 & 11)
Plan Review, Brick Veneer Residence (I1SC)
Powerful Communications Il (Communication)
Fire Stop Systems (Specialty)

Building Radon Out (Specialty)

Indoor Air Quality (Specialty)

2014 Michigan Electrical Code Rules (Specialty)

CP-16-00037 Ml or BO/PR, but no inspectors Kitchen Exhaust (Specialty)

r Building Official/Plan Reviewer

Prog #
18389
18390
18391
18392
18393

Electrical Inspector

Prog #

18395

18396

18397

18398

18399
CP-16-00036
CP-18-00007
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Classification
Bl or BO/PR
Bl or BO/PR
Bl or BO/PR
Bl or BO/PR
Bl or BO/PR

Classification
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical

Title | credit type

General Definitions

MBC, MUEC Chapter 3

Use and Occupancy

Requirements Based on Use and Occupancy |
Requirements Based on Use and Occupancy Il

Title | credit type

2014 NEC: Electrical Definitions

2014 NEC: Special Occupancies Definitions)
2014 NEC: Communication Systems

2014 NEC: Wiring Methods and Materials
2014 NEC: Chapter 3

2014 Michigan Electrical Code Rules
Electrical Systems and Definitions

Hours
1-Comm

5 - Admin

5 - Admin

6 - Admin

4 - Admin
12 - Plan Review
2-Comm

6 - Specialty
6 - Specialty
6 - Specialty
6 - Specialty
6 - Specialty

Hours

5 - Technical
4 - Technical
5 - Technical
5 - Technical
5 - Technical

Hours

5 - Technical
5 - Technical
5 - Technical
4 - Technical
5 - Technical
6 - Specialty
6 - Specialty

Telephone :(269) 373-6195

www.peterson-codeserve.com

Resources

Skills, furnished book - Quiz

2012 Michigan Building Code, Quiz

2012 Michigan Building Code, Chapter 1 Sections 110 thru 116,
2012 Michigan Building Code, Chapter 1 Sections 101 thru 109,
Skilled Trade Regulation Act 407 of 2016, and Act 54

Furnished materials, PR Program, Quiz*

Skills, furnished book - Quiz

Furnished book, Quiz

Furnished book, Quiz

Furnished book, Quiz

2014 Michigan Electrical Code Rules Part 8 Book Supplied
Design Guide 1*/ and 2012 MMC code *Book supplied

Resources

2012 Michigan Building Code - Quiz
2012 Michigan Building Code - Quiz
2012 Michigan Building Code - Quiz
2012 Michigan Building Code - Quiz
2012 Michigan Building Code - Quiz

Resources

National Electrical Code, Chapter 1 - Quiz

National Electrical Code, Chapter 5 - Quiz

National Electrical Code, Chapter 8 - Quiz

National Electrical Code, Chapter 8 - Quiz

National Electrical Code, Chapter 3 - Quiz

2014 Michigan Electrical Code Rules Part 8 Book Supplied
2015 Michigan Residential Code

Bob Peterson Code Services

E-mail: plumberbobpeterson@att.net 7171 N Sprinkle Road

Web: www.peterson-codeserve.com Kalamamzoo M| 49004-9612

2/16/18



Bob Peterson

Code Services

Mechanical Inspector

Prog #
18262
18263
18264
18265
18266

CP-16-00037 Ml or BO/PR, but no inspectors

Plumbing Inspector
Prog #
18257
18258
18259
18260
18261
CP-17-00002

Classification
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical

Classification
Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing

Continuing Education Services - Independent Study Courses

Title | credit type

MMC 2012: General Regulations
MMC 2012: Exhaust Systems
MMC 2012: Duct Systems

MMC 2012: Definitions

MMC 2012: Chapters 8, 9 and 12
Kitchen Exhaust

Title | credit type

MPC 2012: Water Supply and Distribution

MPC 2012: Plumbing Definitions

MPC 2012: Chapters 5, 10 and 11

MPC 2012: Sanitary Drainage for Plumbing Systems
MPC 2012: Plumbing Fixtures, Faucets, & Fixture Fittings
Cross Connections

Hours

5 - Technical
5 - Technical
5 - Technical
5 - Technical
4 - Technical
6 - Specialty

Hours

5 - Technical
5 - Technical
5 - Technical
5 - Technical
4 - Technical
6 - Specialty

www.peterson-codeserve.com

Resources

Michigan Mechanical Code 2012 (code book not supplied)
Michigan Mechanical Code 2012 (code book not supplied)
Michigan Mechanical Code 2012 (code book not supplied)
Michigan Mechanical Code 2012 (code book not supplied)
Michigan Mechanical Code 2012 (code book not supplied)
Design Guide 1*/ and 2012 MMC code *Book supplied

Resources

Michigan Plumbing Code 2012

Michigan Plumbing Code 2012

Michigan Plumbing Code 2012

Michigan Plumbing Code 2012

Michigan Plumbing Code 2012

Cross Connection Rules Manual & 2012 MPC

Telephone :(269) 373-6195 Bob Peterson Code Services
E-mail: plumberbobpeterson@att.net 7171 N Sprinkle Road

Web: www.peterson-codeserve.com Kalamamzoo M| 49004-9612

Page 2 of 2 | Estimating sheet|January 2018 | 2015-18 Code Cycle

2/16/18



