

Self-study	/ classes <sup>·</sup>	for all	classifications
------------	------------------------	---------	-----------------

Prog #	Classification	Title   credit type	Hours	Resources
18316	All	Powerful Communication I (Communication)	1 - Comm	Skills, furnished book - Quiz
18317	All	Administration 1	5 - Admin	2012 MIchigan Building Code, Quiz
18318	All	Administration 2	5 - Admin	2012 MIchigan Building Code, Chapter 1 Sections 110 thru 116,
18319	All	Administration 3	6 - Admin	2012 MIchigan Building Code, Chapter 1 Sections 101 thru 109,
CP-17-00094	All	Skilled Trades Regulation Act (articles 1-6 & 11)	4 - Admin	Skilled Trade Regulation Act 407 of 2016, and Act 54
18320	All	Plan Review, Brick Veneer Residence (ISC)	12 - Plan Review	Furnished materials, PR Program, Quiz*
18400	All	Powerful Communications II (Communication)	2 - Comm	Skills, furnished book - Quiz
18406	All	Fire Stop Systems (Specialty)	6 - Specialty	Furnished book, Quiz
18394	BI or BO/PR	Building Radon Out (Specialty)	6 - Specialty	Furnished book, Quiz
18405	BI, MI, PI or BO/PR	Indoor Air Quality (Specialty)	6 - Specialty	Furnished book, Quiz
CP-16-00036	Electrical	2014 Michigan Electrical Code Rules (Specialty)	6 - Specialty	2014 Michigan Electrical Code Rules Part 8 Book Supplied
CP-16-00037	MI or BO/PR, but no inspector	rs Kitchen Exhaust (Specialty)	6 - Specialty	Design Guide 1*/ and 2012 MMC code *Book supplied

## r Building Official/Plan Reviewer

Prog #	Classification	Title   credit type	Hours	Resources
18389	BI or BO/PR	General Definitions	5 - Technical	2012 Michigan Building Code - Quiz
18390	BI or BO/PR	MBC, MUEC Chapter 3	4 - Technical	2012 Michigan Building Code - Quiz
18391	BI or BO/PR	Use and Occupancy	5 - Technical	2012 Michigan Building Code - Quiz
18392	BI or BO/PR	Requirements Based on Use and Occupancy I	5 - Technical	2012 Michigan Building Code - Quiz
18393	BI or BO/PR	Requirements Based on Use and Occupancy II	5 - Technical	2012 Michigan Building Code - Quiz

## **Electrical Inspector**

Prog #	Classification	Title   credit type	Hours	Resources
18395	Electrical	2014 NEC: Electrical Definitions	5 - Technical	National Electrical Code, Chapter 1 - Quiz
18396	Electrical	2014 NEC: Special Occupancies Definitions)	5 - Technical	National Electrical Code, Chapter 5 - Quiz
18397	Electrical	2014 NEC: Communication Systems	5 - Technical	National Electrical Code, Chapter 8 - Quiz
18398	Electrical	2014 NEC: Wiring Methods and Materials	4 - Technical	National Electrical Code, Chapter 8 - Quiz
18399	Electrical	2014 NEC: Chapter 3	5 - Technical	National Electrical Code, Chapter 3 - Quiz
CP-16-00036	Electrical	2014 Michigan Electrical Code Rules	6 - Specialty	2014 Michigan Electrical Code Rules Part 8 Book Supplied
CP-18-00007	Electrical	<b>Electrical Systems and Definitions</b>	6 - Specialty	2015 Michigan Residential Code

Telephone :(269) 373-6195 Bob Peterson Code Services



Mec	hanica	al Insp	ector
-----	--------	---------	-------

Prog #	Classification	Title   credit type	Hours	Resources
18262	Mechanical	MMC 2012: General Regulations	5 - Technical	Michigan Mechanical Code 2012 (code book not supplied)
18263	Mechanical	MMC 2012: Exhaust Systems	5 - Technical	Michigan Mechanical Code 2012 (code book not supplied)
18264	Mechanical	MMC 2012: Duct Systems	5 - Technical	Michigan Mechanical Code 2012 (code book not supplied)
18265	Mechanical	MMC 2012: Definitions	5 - Technical	Michigan Mechanical Code 2012 (code book not supplied)
18266	Mechanical	MMC 2012: Chapters 8, 9 and 12	4 - Technical	Michigan Mechanical Code 2012 (code book not supplied)
CP-16-00037	MI or BO/PR, but no inspect	ors Kitchen Exhaust	6 - Specialty	Design Guide 1*/ and 2012 MMC code *Book supplied

## **Plumbing Inspector**

Prog #	Classification	Title   credit type	Hours	Resources
18257	Plumbing	MPC 2012: Water Supply and Distribution	5 - Technical	Michigan Plumbing Code 2012
18258	Plumbing	MPC 2012: Plumbing Definitions	5 - Technical	Michigan Plumbing Code 2012
18259	Plumbing	MPC 2012: Chapters 5, 10 and 11	5 - Technical	Michigan Plumbing Code 2012
18260	Plumbing	MPC 2012: Sanitary Drainage for Plumbing Systems	5 - Technical	Michigan Plumbing Code 2012
18261	Plumbing	MPC 2012: Plumbing Fixtures, Faucets, & Fixture Fittings	4 - Technical	Michigan Plumbing Code 2012
CP-17-00002	Plumbing	Cross Connections	6 - Specialty	Cross Connection Rules Manual & 2012 MPC

Telephone :(269) 373-6195 Bob Peterson Code Services

E-mail: plumberbobpeterson@att.net 7171 N Sprinkle Road

Web: www.peterson-codeserve.com Kalamamzoo MI 49004-9612